
AUTÉNTICA

ELEGANCIA

100% DE
AGAVE

THE CROWN JEWEL
 OF TEQUILA. 



LAPIS AÑEJO

LAPIS PLATINUM

LAPIS REPOSADO

Alc./Vol. :  40% (80 proof)
AGE: Twelve months old.
BODY: medium-l ight bodied tequi la,  structured and harmonic.  
COLOR: Crystal l ine amber f luid.  Clear,  luminous and l ight.  
AROMA: Fruity notes,  spices,  cherry,  pear,  apple,  c itr ic f lower,  anise with 
a touch of pepper and orange peel.
TASTE: Sweet agave f lavor,  notably soft,  fruit  and f lower notes,  with 
sweet spices and sensations related to coffee.

Alc./Vol. :  40% (80 proof)
AGE: Three years old.  
BODY: A harmonical ly bodied tequi la.
COLOR: Deep amber,  with golden clar ity,  luminous and l ight.
AROMA: Fruit  notes,  spice,  anise,  cherry,  acacia,  jasmine, apple,  c itrus,  
hazelnuts and nuts.  Elegant and complex. 
TASTE:  Smooth agave notes,  pleasant nose-mouth balance, s ightly 
wooded with smoked f lavor.  Balanced and harmonic f in ish.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

HISTORY 

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Alc./Vol. :  40% (80 proof)   
BODY: Ful l  bodied and harmonical ly balanced.
COLOR: Crystal l ine,  transparent and luminous.
AROMA: Mature yel low fruits,  apricot,  tropical  mango, sweet cherry,  malt ,
spices,  aromatic herbs and juniper.  Complex, r ich,  elegant and persistent.
TASTE: Sweet f lavors of moderate agave, wood notes and coffee.

An excel lent dist i l late, with an aging that makes it  a ”Best of Class” product. Robust Añejo of great 
qual ity,  this tequi la was born to be consumed straight, and room-temperature is ideal to express its 
optimal f lavor. Great on the rocks!  

SUGGESTED CONSUMPTION

Lapis Reposado is l ightly aged in oak barrels to express the optimum natural  agave. Its a smooth tequi la 
for those who love tequi la,  but not overly dominated by the agave. Consume at room temperature.  

SUGGESTED CONSUMPTION

SUGGESTED CONSUMPTION

Discovered nearly 6,000 years ago, Lapis lazul i  has long been cherished by kings and noblemen. Admired for i ts  
dee p b lu e co lo r,  Lap i s w as a s ymbo l o f succes s and d i v i n i t y.  I t s  un ique and cha rac te r i s t i c t a s te comes f rom 
maturat ion in se lect oak barre ls unt i l  the tequi la has reached perfect ion. Avai lable in an e legant presentat ion, 
each bott le has been cert i f ied and individual ly numbered to become a col lectable treasure.                      

LAPIS AÑEJO
LAPIS REPOSADO
LAPIS BLANCO

12
12
12

5
5
5

60
60
60

6/750 ml
6/750 ml
6/750 ml

DESCRIPTION
OF TEQUILA

080172007502
080172007526
080172007519

080172007509
080172007526
080172007519

CODE
PRODUCT CODE BOX

31cm
31cm
31cm

LENGTH

9.20 Kg
9.20 Kg
9.20 Kg

WEIGHT

22 cm
22 cm
22 cm

HEIGHT

30 cm
30 cm
30 cm

WIDTH

1.20 m
1.20 m
1.20 m

LENGTH

572 Kg
572 Kg
572 Kg

WEIGHT

1.30 m
1.30 m
1.30 m

HEIGHT

1.00 m
1.00 m
1.00 m

WIDTH
BOXES

 FOR BED
BEDS

 PER PALLET
CHARACTERISTICS PER BOX CHARACTERISTICS PER PALLET TOTAL BOXES

PER PALLET
PRODUCT

PRESENTATION

A fascinating straight Blanco tequi la,  and bri l l iant when mixed with tropical  fruit  ju ices or with l ight sodas.


