# AUTÉNTICA ELEGANCIA



# 100% DE AGAVE

AÑEJO TEQUILA IAPIS®

THE CROWN JEWEL OF TEQUILA.

100% Premium Blue Agave Estate Grown & Bottled in México 40% Alc. Vol. (80% PROOF)

Cont Net 750 ml



# **HISTORY**

Discovered nearly 6,000 years ago, Lapis lazuli has long been cherished by kings and noblemen. Admired for its deep blue color, Lapis was a symbol of success and divinity. Its unique and characteristic taste comes from maturation in select oak barrels until the tequila has reached perfection. Available in an elegant presentation, each bottle has been certified and individually numbered to become a collectable treasure.



# LAPIS PLATINUM

# PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Alc./Vol.: 40% (80 proof)

BODY: Full bodied and harmonically balanced. COLOR: Crystalline, transparent and luminous.

AROMA: Mature yellow fruits, apricot, tropical mango, sweet cherry, malt, spices, aromatic herbs and juniper. Complex, rich, elegant and persistent.

TASTE: Sweet flavors of moderate agave, wood notes and coffee.

#### SUGGESTED CONSUMPTION

A fascinating straight Blanco tequila, and brilliant when mixed with tropical fruit juices or with light sodas.



# LAPIS REPOSADO

# PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Alc./Vol.: 40% (80 proof) AGE: Twelve months old.

BODY: medium-light bodied tequila, structured and harmonic. COLOR: Crystalline amber fluid. Clear, luminous and light.

AROMA: Fruity notes, spices, cherry, pear, apple, citric flower, anise with

a touch of pepper and orange peel.

TASTE: Sweet agave flavor, notably soft, fruit and flower notes, with

sweet spices and sensations related to coffee.

#### SUGGESTED CONSUMPTION

Lapis Reposado is lightly aged in oak barrels to express the optimum natural agave. Its a smooth tequila for those who love tequila, but not overly dominated by the agave. Consume at room temperature.



# LAPIS AÑEJO

# PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Alc./Vol.: 40% (80 proof) AGE: Three years old.

BODY: A harmonically bodied tequila.

COLOR: Deep amber, with golden clarity, luminous and light.

AROMA: Fruit notes, spice, anise, cherry, acacia, jasmine, apple, citrus,

hazelnuts and nuts. Elegant and complex.

TASTE: Smooth agave notes, pleasant nose-mouth balance, sightly

wooded with smoked flavor. Balanced and harmonic finish.

# SUGGESTED CONSUMPTION

An excellent distillate, with an aging that makes it a "Best of Class" product. Robust Añejo of great quality, this tequila was born to be consumed straight, and room-temperature is ideal to express its optimal flavor. Great on the rocks!

DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT PRESENTATION	CODE PRODUCT	CODE BOX	CHARACTERISTICS PER BOX				CHARACTERISTICS PER PALLET				BOXES	BEDS	TOTAL BOXES
OF TEQUILA				HEIGHT	LENGTH	WIDTH	WEIGHT	HEIGHT	LENGTH	WIDTH	WEIGHT	FOR BED	PER PALLET	PER PALLET
LAPIS AÑEJO	6/750 ml	080172007502	080172007509	22 cm	31cm	30 cm	9.20 Kg	1.30 m	1.20 m	1.00 m	572 Kg	12	5	60
LAPIS REPOSADO	6/750 ml	080172007526	080172007526	22 cm	31cm	30 cm	9.20 Kg	1.30 m	1.20 m	1.00 m	572 Kg	12	5	60
LAPIS BLANCO	6/750 ml	080172007519	080172007519	22 cm	31cm	30 cm	9.20 Kg	1.30 m	1.20 m	1.00 m	572 Kg	12	5	60